
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
4th Continental Cup Competition

Wisla (POL)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 02 AUG 2014

START: 11:00

END: 12:42

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Sedlak Borek, FIS

TD Greger Ivo, CZE

TD Assistant Koch Fritz, AUT

Chief of Competition Baczkowska Aga, POL

Judges

Galica Andrzej, POLA

Pilch Jerzey, POLB

Siderek Marek, POLC

Dlugopolski Kazimierz, POLD

Slavik Josef, CZEE

Hill Data

K-Point 120 m

Hill Size 134 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 7.24 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 9.90/11.98 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

ZYLA Piotr

KS Wisla Ustronianka

POL

16 JAN 1987
49

128.091.5 74.4 18.5 19.0 19.0 18.5 19.0 56.5 115.6

92.2 128.0 74.4 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 57.0 133.9 1.

3.
1. 249.5

-8.0

 2.5

 0.81

-0.21

 21

 22

-7.3

MEZNAR Mitja

NSK Trzic Trifix

SLO

30 JUN 1988
42

121.592.5 62.7 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.5 118.9

93.0 123.5 66.3 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 54.0 115.2 15.

1.
2. 234.1

 11.0

-5.1

-0.92

 0.52

 21

 22

-7.3

ZIOBRO Jan

WKS Zakopane

POL

24 JUN 1991
40

121.591.9 62.7 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.5 109.6

92.4 120.5 60.9 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 123.6 4.

6.
3. 233.2

 0.7

 8.7

-0.06

-0.73

 21

 22

-7.3

WOLNY Jakub

Lks Klimczok bystra

POL

15 MAY 1995
50

127.091.9 72.6 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 55.5 111.8

92.4 125.5 69.9 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 121.1 6.

4.
4. 232.9

-9.0

-2.8

 0.91

 0.28

 21

 22

-7.3

BIEGUN Krzysztof

SS-R LZS  Sokol Szczyrk

POL

21 MAY 1994
4

128.091.0 74.4 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 19.0 55.5 116.9

92.2 119.5 59.1 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 114.9 16.

2.
5. 231.8

-13.0

 1.8

 1.31

-0.15

 19

 22

KUBACKI Dawid

TS Wisla Zakopane

POL

12 MAR 1990
43

123.092.4 65.4 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 110.4

92.8 121.5 62.7 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 117.7 10.

5.
6. 228.1

-3.2

 1.0

 0.32

-0.08

 21

 22

-7.3

WENIG Daniel

SK Berchtesgaden

GER

12 AUG 1991
48

124.092.2 67.2 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 54.0 105.5

92.6 126.0 70.8 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 122.0 5.

15.
7. 227.5

-8.4

-2.8

 0.85

 0.28

 21

 22

-7.3

LEJA Krzysztof

AZS ZAKOPANE

POL

21 FEB 1996
3

122.591.4 64.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 19.0 18.0 54.0 108.7

92.7 125.5 69.9 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.5 55.5 117.7 10.

8.
8. 226.4

-9.8

-7.7

 0.99

 0.78

 19

 22

ITO Kenshiro

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN

08 JAN 1990
32

121.091.3 61.8 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.5 105.4

91.6 119.0 58.2 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 52.5 120.6 7.

16.
9. 226.0

-2.6

 9.9

 0.26

-0.83

 21

 22

-7.3

AIGNER Clemens

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

02 FEB 1993
39

120.091.8 60.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.5 105.9

92.2 123.5 66.3 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 54.0 120.0 8.

14.
10. 225.9

-0.3

-0.3

 0.03

 0.03

 21

 22

-7.3

KOBAYASHI Junshiro

Tokai University

JPN

11 JUN 1991
37

118.591.0 57.3 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 52.0 107.0

91.0 111.5 44.7 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 60.0 116.6 13.

10.
11. 223.6

 5.0

 11.9

-0.42

-0.99

 21

 22

-7.3

PREVC Cene

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

12 MAR 1996
53

116.091.7 52.8 17.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 95.5

92.1 129.0 76.2 18.5 19.0 18.5 19.0 19.0 56.5 127.0 2.

25.
12. 222.5

-2.5

-5.7

 0.25

 0.58

 21

 22

-7.3

KLUSEK Bartlomiej

LKS Klmczok Bystra

POL

15 JAN 1993
44

121.091.5 61.8 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.0 52.5 102.4

92.4 120.0 60.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 54.0 117.6 12.

20.
13. 220.0

-4.6

 3.6

 0.46

-0.30

 21

 22

-7.3

ZUPANCIC Miran

SK Zagorje

SLO

11 NOV 1989
52

118.091.1 56.4 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 92.8

91.2 119.5 59.1 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.0 124.9 3.

28.
14. 217.7

-8.8

 12.8

 0.89

-1.07

 21

 22

-7.3

HUBER Daniel

SC Seekirchen

AUT

02 JAN 1993
28

120.591.7 60.9 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.5 102.5

91.9 118.5 57.3 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.5 111.7 18.

19.
15. 214.2

-3.6

 1.9

 0.36

-0.16

 21

 22

-7.3

MAYLAENDER Dominik

SC Degenfeld

GER

20 MAR 1995
11

118.091.8 56.4 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 101.2

92.5 120.0 60.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.5 112.9 17.

23.
16. 214.1

-0.4

-0.6

 0.04

 0.06

 21

 22

-7.3

BRADATSCH Sebastian

WSC 07 Ruhla

GER

08 MAY 1996
35

122.091.2 63.6 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 53.5 106.1

91.2 115.5 51.9 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.0 107.8 21.

12.
17. 213.9

-3.7

 4.9

 0.37

-0.41

 21

 22

-7.3
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
4th Continental Cup Competition

Wisla (POL)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 02 AUG 2014

START: 11:00

END: 12:42

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

BRESADOLA Davide

C.S. ESERCITO

ITA

10 SEP 1988
33

121.591.2 62.7 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 106.0

91.3 115.5 51.9 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 52.0 105.6 24.

13.
18. 211.6

-3.4

 1.7

 0.34

-0.14

 21

 22

-7.3

HVALA Jaka

Ssk Ponikve

SLO

15 JUL 1993
38

118.591.3 57.3 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 103.0

91.9 116.0 52.8 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.5 108.4 20.

18.
19. 211.4

 0.5

 3.1

-0.04

-0.26

 21

 22

-7.3

STREITLER Patrick

SV Dornbirn-Vorarlberg

AUT

17 APR 1995
46

123.592.6 66.3 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 54.5 106.3

92.8 112.5 46.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 103.6 25.

11.
20. 209.9

-7.2

 6.1

 0.73

-0.51

 21

 22

-7.3

QUECK Danny

WSV 08 Lauscha

GER

17 SEP 1989
47

121.092.9 61.8 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 53.5 102.0

93.0 117.5 55.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.0 106.9 22.

21.
21. 208.9

-6.0

-0.6

 0.61

 0.06

 21

 22

-7.3

TANDE Daniel-Andre

Kongsberg IF

NOR

24 JAN 1994
30

115.591.3 51.9 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.0 89.4

92.0 124.5 68.1 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 119.0 9.

30.
22. 208.4

-7.2

-3.1

 0.73

 0.31

 21

 22

-7.3

POGRAJC Andraz

SSK Costella Ilirija

SLO

26 SEP 1991
51

121.591.4 62.7 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 99.3

91.7 116.0 52.8 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.0 105.9 23.

24.
23. 205.2

-10.1

 1.1

 1.02

-0.09

 21

 22

-7.3

LEYHE Stephan

SC Willingen

GER

05 JAN 1992
45

117.092.2 54.6 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.0 89.4

92.6 118.0 56.4 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 115.7 14.

30.
24. 205.1

-9.9

 6.8

 1.00

-0.57

 21

 22

-7.3

KANTYKA Przemyslaw

Lks Klimczok bystra

POL

15 DEC 1996
24

111.592.0 44.7 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.5 93.8

92.7 118.0 56.4 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 110.3 19.

27.
25. 204.1

 4.9

 1.4

-0.41

-0.12

 21

 22

-7.3

LOITZL Wolfgang

WSC Bad Mitterndorf-Steiermark

AUT

13 JAN 1980
34

119.592.4 59.1 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 104.0

92.0 109.0 40.2 16.5 16.5 16.5 15.5 16.5 49.5 98.7 29.

17.
26. 202.7

-1.8

 9.0

 0.18

-0.75

 21

 22

-7.3

HULA Stefan

WKS Zakopane

POL

29 SEP 1986
41

116.591.5 53.7 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 101.4

91.9 114.5 50.1 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 97.8 30.

22.
27. 199.2

 2.5

-3.3

-0.21

 0.33

 21

 22

-7.3

SEMENIC Anze

NSK Trzic Trifix

SLO

01 AUG 1993
31

123.592.5 66.3 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 109.0

92.8 115.5 51.9 10.5 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 30.0 89.8 31.

7.
28. 198.8

-4.0

 7.9

 0.40

-0.66

 21

 22

-7.3

STURSA Vojtech

Dukla Liberec

CZE

03 AUG 1995
5

118.591.3 57.3 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 95.3

92.2 115.5 51.9 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.0 101.5 26.

26.
29. 196.8

-14.5

-2.4

 1.46

 0.24

 19

 22

CECON Federico

SCI C.A.I. MONTE LUSSARI A.S.D.

ITA

11 JUN 1994
25

112.591.8 46.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 51.0 90.4

92.2 116.5 53.7 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.0 100.0 27.

29.
30. 190.4

 0.2

-5.7

-0.02

 0.58

 21

 22

-7.3

CIKL Martin

Dukla Liberec

CZE

17 AUG 1987
27

111.591.8 44.7 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 89.4

92.1 113.5 48.3 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 51.5 99.2 28.

30.
31. 188.6

 1.0

-0.6

-0.08

 0.06

 21

 22

-7.3

ZHAPAROV Marat KAZ

25 AUG 1985
20

121.591.6 62.7 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 52.5 107.2

92.2 94.5 14.1 14.5 14.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 44.5 55.2 32.

9.
32. 162.4

-0.7

-3.4

 0.07

 0.34

 21

 22

-7.3

Not qualified for final round

PEIER Killian

Vallee du Joux

SUI

28 MAR 1995
29 112.591.4 46.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 88.933. -1.3 0.13-7.3 21

ZNISZCZOL Aleksander

KS Wisla Ustronianka

POL

08 MAR 1994
36 112.592.1 46.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.5 86.134. -4.6 0.46-7.3 21

PASCHKE Pius

WSV Kiefersfelden

GER

20 MAY 1990
23 108.091.5 38.4 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 84.735.  4.1-0.34-7.3 21

SARDYKO Alexander

Dinamo N.Novgorod-Krasnoyarsk

RUS

08 MAY 1990
13 106.591.2 35.7 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.0 83.936.  6.5-0.54-7.3 21

DELLASEGA Roberto

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

15 JUN 1990
19 111.091.7 43.8 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 83.737. -3.8 0.38-7.3 21
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
4th Continental Cup Competition

Wisla (POL)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 02 AUG 2014

START: 11:00

END: 12:42

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

HOSOYAMA Shusaku

Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team

JPN

20 JUL 1984
15 111.090.7 43.8 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 82.138. -5.4 0.55-7.3 21

KLYMCHUK Andrii

Kremenets Ski School

UKR

10 DEC 1994
7 105.590.4 33.9 16.0 16.5 15.5 16.5 16.5 49.0 78.039. -4.9 0.49 19

ALTENBURGER Florian

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

02 NOV 1993
16 107.591.0 37.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 17.0 48.5 77.840. -0.9 0.09-7.3 21

BIRCHLER Tobias

Einsiedeln

SUI

29 JUL 1997
10 104.590.8 32.1 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 49.5 77.341.  3.0-0.25-7.3 21

TROFIMOV Roman- Sergeevich

Leninogorsk

RUS

19 NOV 1989
17 106.090.6 34.8 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 75.042. -2.0 0.20-7.3 21

KALINITSCHENKO Anton RUS

22 JUL 1982
22 102.591.0 28.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 47.5 74.243.  5.5-0.46-7.3 21

JARZABEK Dawid

Ts Wisla zakopane

POL

03 MAR 1999
1 103.591.3 30.3 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 73.444. -6.4 0.65 19

MIETUS Krzysztof

AZS Zakopane

POL

08 MAR 1991
2 93.591.0 12.3 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 45.0 66.045.  8.7-0.73 19

SAKALA Filip

Tj Frenstat pod radhostem

CZE

21 MAY 1996
8 99.090.9 22.2 15.0 15.0 15.5 14.5 15.0 45.0 64.846. -2.4 0.24 19

AALST VAN DER Oldrik

National Team

NED

01 DEC 1995
12 93.591.1 12.3 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 45.0 58.347.  8.3-0.69-7.3 21

SOKOLENKO Konstantin KAZ

09 NOV 1987
6 97.590.3 19.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 48.0 56.048. -11.5 1.16 19

KALINICHENKO Vitaliy

Vorokhta Ski School

UKR

09 AUG 1993
14 88.591.1 3.3 14.5 14.5 14.5 15.5 14.0 43.5 52.249.  12.7-1.06-7.3 21

PASICHNYK Stepan

Kremenets ski school

UKR

09 JAN 1998
18 92.591.7 10.5 15.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.0 49.150. -0.1 0.01-7.3 21

KALYKOV Shyngys KAZ

05 MAY 1994
9 82.592.1 -7.5 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 48.951.  9.9-0.83 19

Disqualified

Bib Name Reason

21 EGLOFF Luca SCE4 Suit

26 SCHIFFNER Markus SCE4 Suit

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

sunny 26 72 -1.0  0.0  1.41st round

partly cloudy 27 74 -1.0  0.0  0.52nd round
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
4th Continental Cup Competition

Wisla (POL)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 02 AUG 2014

START: 11:00

END: 12:42

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  19 9 0 90.3 91.0128.0 92.182.5 105.6 53/13 53/13 51/13

 21 42 0 90.6 91.6128.0 92.988.5 115.0

2nd round  22 32 1 91.0 92.1129.0 93.094.5 118.2 32/9 32/9 32/9

TD

Greger Ivo, CZE

Chief of Competition

Baczkowska Aga, POL
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